

ST 42 of 2019
SC 64 of 2017

Order No.01

Dt.01.07.19

Today is fixed for framing of charge. All the accused persons are on Court bail are present by filing hazirah before this Court. Prosecution take steps.

Heard both sides.

Perused the materials on case record and the case diary. There are prima facie case against the accused persons u/s. 341/326/307 of I.P.C. Thus charge was framed u/s. 341/326/307 of I.P.C.

The charges are read over and explained to the accused persons in Bengali to which they pleaded not guilty and claimed to be tried.

The case be registered as S.T. No.41/19

To 25.11.19 for examination of C.S.W. No.1.

To 26.11.19 for examination of C.S.W. Nos.2 and 3.

The prosecution to take necessary steps accordingly.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Chandernagore

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Chandernagore