

S.T 42/19

Order. No.06 All the (4) accused persons on court bail are absent without step.
13.03.2020

Prosecution takes no step.

None move.

Date is fixed for further hearing and order.

None move.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 29/4/20 for further hearing and order , if any.

Surety is directed to produce the accused before this court on date fixed
i/d W/A will be issued.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Addl. Sessns. Judge,
Fast Track Court, Chandannagore,
Hooghly.

Addl. Sessns. Judge,
Fast Track Court, Chandannagore,
Hooghly.