

S.T 42/19
SC 64/18

Order No.8
23/9/20

All the accused persons on court bail are absent without step.
No step taken by the state.
Due to intensifying situation of Covid-19 the case is adjourned.
Fix 07-1-2021 for further hearing and order.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessns. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly.

Addl. Dist. & Sessns. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly