

ST 42/19
SC 64/18

Order No. 26 dt.01.02.24

Today is fixed for cross-examination U/s 231(2) Cr.P.C of P.W2 (CSW No.3).

Three accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Rest one accused person on court bail is represented by petition U/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P I/c files hazira of P.W2 (CSW No.3).

P.W2 (CSW No.3) is cross-examined U/s 231(2) Cr.P.C in full.

Fix 28.03.24 for cross-examination U/s 231(2) Cr.P.C of P.W3 (CSW No.4).

Issue summons upon CSW No.4.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875